TOM OFFI CERS -

TOMN OF SOUTHEAST 1958

SUPERVI SOR
Joseph Cioccol anti

TOMN CLERK
John R Truran

JUSTI CE OF THE PEACE
Behrend M Goossen

Theodore K. Schaef er

COUNCI LVAN
George W Hei nen

Ber nard Waters

ASSESSOR
Robert J. Kil coyne

Wlliam dark Ruffles
Bernard B. Hope

COLLECTOR
Anna E. Murtha

SUPERI NTENDENT OF HI GHWAYS
Edward S. Pal ner

TERM

2 yrs.

2 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.
4 yrs.

2 yrs.

2 yrs.

2 yrs.

ELECTED

11/5/ 57

11/5/ 57

11/ 8/ 55

11/ 5/ 57

11/ 5/ 57

11/ 8/ 55

11/ 5/ 57

11/ 8/ 55

11/ 5/ 57

11/ 5/ 57

11/ 5/ 57

EXPI RATI ON

12/ 31/ 59

12/ 31/ 59

12/ 31/ 59

12/ 31/ 61

12/ 31/ 61

12/ 31/ 59

12/ 31/ 61

12/ 31/ 59

12/ 31/ 59

12/ 31/ 59

12/ 31/ 59



